
ALC STAFF DIRECTORY 

Title Name & Phone Email Address 

Director Josiah Holland 
615.472.5981 

josiah.holland@wcs.edu 

Assistant Principal Kara Porter 
615.472.5983 

kara.porter@wcs.edu 

Secretary Anna Nangle 
615.472.5980 

anna.nangle@wcs.edu 

Math Scott Clark scott.clark@wcs.edu 

English Sara Burlison sara.burlison@wcs.edu 

Science TBD TBD 

Social Studies Karina King karina.king@wcs.edu 

Spanish Rudy Gilchrist rudolph.gilchrist@wcs.edu 

Student Support Services/RTI Kimberly Young kimberlyy@wcs.edu 

Student Support Services Kellie Gwozdz kellie.gwozdz@wcs.edu 

SSS Paraprofessional Ally Macintyre allison.macintyre@wcs.edu 

Electives 
Coordinator/Intervention 

Cheri Cutulle cheri.cutulle@wcs.edu 

STARS Counselor Maura Hanley maura.hanley@wcs.edu 

STARS Counselor Cary Cottingham-
Edgerton 

cary.cottinghamedger@wcs.edu 

ALC Super Sub Diane Dodds diane.dodds@wcs.edu 

 




